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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 09:30 4 4
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Lottie Hughes Ruby 09:33 0 0
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 09:36 0 0
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 104 Sophie  Kulak Matilda 09:39 8 0

Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

1a Junior - 40cm 106 Amelie Le-Grys Crusty 10:08 0 0 33.86 4
1a Junior - 40cm 108 Lottie Hughes Ruby 10:17 0 0 37.37 6
1a Junior - 40cm 109 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 10:20 0 0 28.4 2
1a Junior - 40cm 103 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 10:23 0 0 30.37 3
1a Junior - 40cm 104 Sophie  Kulak Matilda 10:26 0 0 41.27
1a Junior - 40cm 107 Amelie Le-Grys Maisy 10:29 0 0 34.39 5
1a Junior - 40cm 144 Lucy  Rayner Willoway Mikado 10:32 8 0 35.21
1a Junior - 40cm tyga  lily shirley Girl 0 0 25.06 1
1b Senior - 40cm 101 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 10:11 0 0 45.31 1
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

2a Juniors- 50 cm 109 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 10:55 4 0 28.26 5
2a Juniors- 50 cm 111 Lexi Corbett Ruby 10:58 NS NS NS NS
2a Juniors- 50 cm 110 Taylor Coddington Sesame 11:01 0 0 32.1 3
2a Juniors- 50 cm 112 Harri Sherlock Sunny 11:04 0 0 29.85 2
2a Juniors- 50 cm 113 Tyga Lily Shirley Girl 11:07 0 0 22.6 1
2a Juniors- 50 cm 107 Amelie Le-Grys Maisy 11:10 0 0 33.25 4
2a Juniors- 50 cm 144 Lucy  Rayner Willoway Mikado 11:13 20 0 37.19 6
2a Juniors- 50 cm 110 Taylor Coddington Kildromin Icon 11:16 0 E E E
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

3 60 cm- Clear round 114 Hayley Crompton Jolien EL 11:36 NS NS NS NS
3 60 cm- Clear round 115 Kelly  Gooch Buckland Brodie 11:39 0 0 29.92
3 60 cm- Clear round 116 Rosemary Clarke Lunnon Sioni Bach 11:42 W/D W/D W/D W/D
3 60 cm- Clear round 117 Sophie Harvey Islebriand 11:45 0 0 46.99
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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

3a Juniors - 60 cm 112 Harri Sherlock Sunny 12:08 4 0 34.8 2

3a Juniors - 60 cm 111 Lexi Corbett Ruby 12:11 NS NS NS NS
3a Juniors - 60 cm 110 Taylor Coddington Sesame 12:14 0 0 33.72 1
3a Juniors - 60 cm 113 Tyga Lily Shirley Girl 12:17 0 E E E
3a Juniors - 60 cm 118 George  Sherlock Ripple 12:20 0 E E E
3a Juniors - 60 cm 110 Taylor Coddington Kildromin Icon E E E E
3b Senior - 60 cm 119 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Tarzan of Jordans Crew 12:23 0 4 24.64 2
3b Senior - 60 cm 120 Charlotte Whitfield Express Yourself 12:26 4 4 39.4 5
3b Senior - 60 cm 121 Holly Edwards SHS Quickstep 12:29 0 4 52.9 3
3b Senior - 60 cm 122 Kelly  Gooch Buckland Brodie 12:32 0 0 29.06 1
3b Senior - 60 cm 116 Rosemary Clarke Lunnon Sioni Bach 12:35 NS NS NS NS
3b Senior - 60 cm 117 Sophie Harvey Islebriand 12:38 4 0 45.35 4
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

4a Juniors - 70 cm 123 Zea Adams Ohio 13:06 0 4 31.66 3
4a Juniors - 70 cm 118 George  Sherlock Ripple 13:09 4 E E E

4a Juniors - 70 cm 124 Chloe  Richardson Joey 13:12 0 E E E
4a Juniors - 70 cm 126 Poppy Williams Casey 13:15 0 0 31.61 2
4a Juniors - 70 cm 113 Tyga Lily Shirley Girl 13:18 WD WD WD WD
4a Juniors - 70 cm 125 Jessica  Richardson Red 13:21 4 0 29.39 4
4a Juniors - 70 cm 123 Zea  Adams Oscar 0 0 30.47 1
4a Juniors - 70 cm 129 Darcey Wyatt Missy 0 E E E
4b Seniors - 70 cm 127 Anna Griffiths Top Kestella 13:24 0 0 34.13 2
4b Seniors - 70 cm 119 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 13:27 0 0 25.81 1
4b Seniors - 70 cm 120 Charlotte Whitfield Express Yourself 13:30 8 8 35.97 5
4b Seniors - 70 cm 121 Holly Edwards SHS Quickstep 13:33 0 E E E
4b Seniors - 70 cm 117 Sophie Harvey Islebriand 13:36 8 4 49.88 4
4b Seniors - 70 cm 128 Hayley Crompton Jolien EL 13:39 4 4 30.26 3
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 126 Poppy Williams Casey 14:08 4 0 31.66 3
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 124 Chloe  Richardson Joey 14:14 4 4 43.02 4
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 125 Jessica  Richardson Red 14:17 8 4 41.4 6
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5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 130 Sophie  James Snowy 14:20 NS NS NS NS
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 131 Tallis Byatt Langaller Passion 14:23 8 4 45.66
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 123 Zea Adams Ohio 14:26 8 0 33.2 5
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 126 Poppy Williams Oscar 0 0 33.83 2
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm Erin Hayward London Belle 0 0 26.09 1
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 127 Anna Griffiths Top Kestella 14:32 8 4 33.44 4
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 132 Beth Lee Mabel 14:35 12 E E E
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 133 Kath Cumming Riversdale Diamond Seeker 14:38 0 0 37.52 2
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 134 Leanne Friar Jonny Town Mouse 14:41 4 8 50.64 3
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 135 Sophie Lai Tetley 14:44 0 0 30.34 1
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 128 Hayley Crompton Jolien EL 14:47 12 0 30.63 5
80cm H/C 132 Beth Lee Mabel 0 8 67.06 H/C
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 130 Sophie  James Snowy 15:19 NS NS NS NS
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 137 Lyla Martin Jamesfield Where's Wally 15:22 4 E E E
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 131 Tallis Byatt Langaller Passion 15:25 WD WD W/D W/D
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 138 Millie Jo  Challinor Bicton incredibly dun 15:28 0 0 29.16 1
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm lilly sharley Lucy 15:52 4 0 26.35 2
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 139 Max Harrison Silent Storm 15:31 4 0 30.33 3
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm Erin Hayward London Belle 8 4 32.6 4
6a Equine Products UK Senior - 90 cm 136 Charlotte Alwood Merlot 15:16 4 0 34.18 3
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 140 Alanah  Broxson-Clarke Zakayla 15:34 0 0 22.75 1
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 132 Beth Lee Mabel 15:37 WD WD WD WD
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 133 Kath Cumming Riversdale Diamond Seeker 15:40 0 0 30.47 2
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 134 Leanne Friar Jonny Town Mouse 15:43 WD WD WD WD
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 135 Sophie Lai Tetley 15:46 4 12 57.01 4
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 137 Lyla Martin Jamesfield Where's Wally 0 4 56.5 H/C
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time Placing

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 140 Alanah  Broxson-Clarke Zakayla 16:15 0 0 29.74 1
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m lilly sharley Lucy 16:18 0 4 44.8 2
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 139 Max Harrison Silent Storm 16:21 4 0 32.01 3
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 138 Millie Jo  Challinor Bicton incredibly dun 16:24 8 8 37.83 4
8 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m
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